Elmira

2021 - 2022

Coaches:

¢ Bonnie Castillo, Asst Coach
o James Perry
e Cierra House

Players (18)

NAME

Marley Badger
Atlantis Cherry
Kendall Comstock
Payton Dotts
Destinee Fields
Zarion Graham-Singleton
Scarlett Hollenbeck
Jhaliyah Howard
Lydia Johns
Catherine Koski
Rose Lafritz
Hannah Matthews
Atlanta McCoy
Alyssa Murphy
Maren Novotny
Courtney Phillips
Annabella Prins
Jade Simpson

NUMBER
29
18
22
19
35
4
26
15
39
27
28
21
23
16
30
32
24
14

Girls (EImira Express) 7th/8th Lacrosse

Athletics Director: Zack Lloyd
Assistant: Sheri Allington

777 South Main St

Elmira, NY, 14904

(607) 735-3200
www.elmiracityschools.com

GRADE

10
10
10
11
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
11

10
10
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